

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

Speacial Case 10/17

Order No. 15

Date- 29-06-2018

Accused Jhantu Bauri on bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

Diary is very congusted.

Fix 31-07-2018 for consideration of charge.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura